
05/09/2025 03:22 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

Route: 3806 - ROCKVILLE HS 

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:23 A.M. 1413 PATUXENT DR 20861 1 4.19   
2  6:33 A.M. 16606 DORAL HILL CT 20905 1 4.95   
3  6:54 A.M. BROOKE GROVE ES 0 6.77   
4  7:12 A.M. 5421 AMBERWOOD LN 20853 1 1.24   

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 3

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

4 Stop(s)  62 Minute(s) 3 Student(s) 17.15 Mile(s)

Route: 3819 - ROCKVILLE HS 

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:38 A.M. 9820 WOODLAND DR 20902 1 1.00   
2  6:45 A.M. SLIGO MS 0 2.63   
3  6:58 A.M. COLLEGE VIEW DR AND NEWPORT MILL RD 1 1.56   
4  7:05 A.M. WHEATON HS 0 0.73   
5  7:09 A.M. 3922 WELLER RD 20906 1 0.34   
6  7:15 A.M. 4118 HAVARD ST 20906 2 3.28   

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 5

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

6 Stop(s)  47 Minute(s) 5 Student(s) 9.54 Mile(s)

Route: 4819 - CCC @ ENGLISH MANOR / ROCKVILLE HS 

School(s) Serviced: CCC MIDCOUNTY @ ENGLISH MANOR - 240-740-5900

ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:27 A.M. 9321 WEATHERVANE PL 20886 1 1.34   
2  6:32 A.M. STEWARTOWN RD AND SOL PLACE 1 0.84   
3  6:34 A.M. FRAMINGHAM DR AND POINSETTA CT 1 2.46   
4  6:43 A.M. 7911 CORIANDER DR 20879 1 0.65   
5  6:46 A.M. EMORY GROVE CENTER 0 2.46   
6  6:53 A.M. FOUNDERS MILL DR AND CATALPA CT 1 1.56   
7  6:58 A.M. REDLAND MS 0 4.05   

(AM ONLY)
8  7:09 A.M. 4220 FLOWER VALLEY DR 20853 1 2.15   

 7:15 A.M. CCC MIDCOUNTY @ ENGLISH MANOR  4511 BESTOR DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

525M - CCC 2

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 4

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

8 Stop(s)  58 Minute(s) 6 Student(s) 17.72 Mile(s)

Route: 5841 - CCC @ ENGLISH MANOR / ROCKVILLE HS/PARKLAND MS

School(s) Serviced: CCC MIDCOUNTY @ ENGLISH MANOR - 240-740-5900

ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

PARKLAND MS - 240-740-6800

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:04 A.M. 16001 SHADY GROVE RD 20850 - RED ROOF INN 2 8.39 



05/09/2025 03:22 PM   Page: 2MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

SPED buses go into complex - REG ED buses do not go into complex  
2  6:23 A.M. 10520 S GLEN RD 20854 1 2.70   
3  6:31 A.M. 10516 TULIP LN 20854 1 1.59   
4  6:37 A.M. 1 MAPLECREST CT 20854 1 5.30   
5  6:53 A.M. E MIDDLE LN AND HELEN HENEGHAN WAY 2 0.92   
6  6:57 A.M. 731 MONROE ST 20850 1 1.10   
7  7:01 A.M. RICHARD MONTGOMERY HS 0 0.51   
8  7:04 A.M. 811 CROTHERS LA 20852 1 0.74   
9  7:06 A.M. 226 W EDMONSTON DR 20852 1 4.37   

 7:18 A.M. CCC MIDCOUNTY @ ENGLISH MANOR  4511 BESTOR DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

525M - CCC 1

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 5

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

 8:00 A.M. PARKLAND MS  4610 W FRANKFORT DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

812 - SPED 4

9 Stop(s)  116 Minute(s) 10 Student(s) 30.30 Mile(s)

Route: 5898 - ROCKVILLE HS 

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:43 A.M. 5917 WILD FLOWER CT 20855 1 4.67   
2  6:56 A.M. CASHELL ES 0 1.75   
3  7:02 A.M. 16401 SIGNATURE CT 20853 1 2.70   
4  7:11 A.M. 4901 WATERFOWL WAY 20853 1 2.71   
5  7:18 A.M. 4720 MILTFRED TER 20853 1 1.99   

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 4

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

5 Stop(s)  42 Minute(s) 4 Student(s) 13.82 Mile(s)

Route: 6828-WC-AC - ROCKVILLE HS 

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:00 A.M. ARGYLE MS 0 1.44   
2  7:06 A.M. 3118 WHISPERING PINES DR 20906 1 0.09   
3  7:07 A.M. 3205 WHISPERING PINES DR 20906 1 1.43   
4  7:11 A.M. 14221 GEORGIA AVE  - MANOR APARTMENTS 2 0.02   
5  7:11 A.M. 14229 GEORGIA AVE 20906 1 0.18   
6  7:12 A.M. 14301 GEORGIA AVE CRYSTAL SPRINGS APT - @ MAILBOX 1 0.64   
7  7:14 A.M. 14345 GEORGIA AVE 20906 1 0.48   
8  7:16 A.M. 14129 CHESTERFIELD RD 20853 1 2.84   

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 8

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

8 Stop(s)  25 Minute(s) 8 Student(s) 7.12 Mile(s)

Route: 6840 - ROCKVILLE HS 

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:25 A.M. GALWAY ES 0 1.49   
2  6:30 A.M. 13110 ENGLISH TURN DR 20904 1 4.19   
3  6:47 A.M. 1204 CABINWOOD PL 20904 1 4.24   



05/09/2025 03:22 PM   Page: 3MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

4  7:11 A.M. SHERATON ST AND TERRAPIN RD - EAST SIDE 1 4.82   
 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 3

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

4 Stop(s)  60 Minute(s) 3 Student(s) 14.74 Mile(s)

Route: 7829 - ROCKVILLE HS 

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:27 A.M. 15000 SUGAR PINE WAY 20866 1 3.25   
2  6:37 A.M. 14115 ARMILLA CT 20866 1 0.91   
3  6:43 A.M. ALMANAC DR AND ALMANAC CT 1 0.74   
4  6:46 A.M. 3818 ANGELTON CT 20866 1 0.10   
5  6:46 A.M. 3744 ANGELTON CT 20866 1 1.93   
6  6:54 A.M. CASTLE BLVD (WOODLAKE APTS) ENT @ BUS TURNAROUND 1 0.92   
7  6:58 A.M. PAINT BRANCH HS 0 11.30   

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - MAGNET 0

 7:25 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

230 - SPED 6

7 Stop(s)  58 Minute(s) 6 Student(s) 19.15 Mile(s)


